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	 Barack Obama Leadership Academy	LUNCH Menu


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	                                       1                     

	Skim and Fat Free  Chocolate Milk Included Daily
	

	
	
	    

	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Hot Dog
Baked Beans
Fruit Juice

	    Build A Nacho
-Tortilla Chips & Salsa
-Ground Beef 
-Nacho Cheese
Pineapples  
	Chicken Tenders
Corn
Applesauce
	Sloppy Joe
Broccoli
Fresh Fruit

	Pizza 
Spinach Tossed Salad
Fruit Juice


	 

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Chicken Sandwich
Roasted Potatoes
Fresh Fruit

	Soft Taco
Corn
Applesauce

	Chicken Penne Pasta
Mixed Vegetables
Fresh Fruit
	Meatballs
Brown Rice
Green Beans
Fruit Juice

	Pizza 
Carrots & Ranch
Fruit Juice

	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	

	Meatless Monday!
Broccoli Brown Rice and Cheddar Bake
Fresh Fruit

	 Build A Nacho
-Tortilla Chips & Salsa
-Ground Beef 
-Nacho Cheese
Pineapples
	Chicken Nuggets
Mixed Vegeetables
Apple Slices

	French Toast Sticks
Hash Brown Potato
Turkey Sausage
Mixed Fruit

	Pizza 
Tossed Salad
Fruit Juice


	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Cheeseburger
Baked Beans
Fresh Fruit

	Chicken Fajita
Spanish Rice
Fruit

	Baked Chicken
Green Beans
Macaroni & Cheese
Fruit Juice

	
NO SCHOOL
	
NO SCHOOL
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	Barack Obama Leadership Academy	Breakfast Menu

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Skim and Fat-free  Chocolate Milk Included Daily
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Breakfast Pastry
Yogurt 
Raisins
Fruit juice
	Cereal Bar
String Cheese
Applesauce

	Blueberry Muffin
Yogurt
Fresh Fruit

	Asstd. Cereals
Fruit Juice
Fresh Apples
	Cereal Bar
Cheese
Asstd. Fresh Fruit
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Apple Cinnamon Muffin
Cheese Stick
Asstd. Fresh Fruit
	Oatmeal Bar
Yogurt
Fruit Juice 
Applesauce

	Breakfast Pastry
Yogurt 
Raisins
Fruit juice
	Cereal Bar
Cheese
Asstd. Fresh Fruit
	Asstd. Cereals
Fruit Juice
Bananas 
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Strawberry Bagel w/ Cream cheese
Fruit Juice


	Blueberry Muffin
String Cheese
Asstd. Fresh Fruit

	Cinnamon Roll
Yogurt
Applesauce


	Asstd. Cereals
Yogurt 
Fruit juice


	Breakfast Pastry
Yogurt 
Raisins
Fruit juice

	

	23
	24
	25 
	                                     26                              
	27
	28
	29

	
	Asstd. Cereals
Yogurt 
Fruit juice

	Strawberry Bagel w/ Cream cheese
Fruit Juice

	Apple Cinnamon Muffin
Yogurt
Asstd. Fresh Fruit

	
NO SCHOOL
	
NO SCHOOL
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